SCHEDULE OF OFFICERS TO CERTIFICATION OF CORPORATE AUTHORITY 

The following is a list of the duly appointed Officers of Woodard & Curran, Inc. and their respective 
signing authority limits in the Company: 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER AND PRESIDENT -up to Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000) 

Alyson B. Watson  

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENTS -up to Five Million Dollars ($5,000,000), or as delegated 

Joseph C. Barbagallo 
Brian E. Bzdawka 
Thomas F. Hazlett III 

Douglas J. McKeown 
Chaly Jo Moyen 
Peter E. Nangeroni 

Steven F. Niro

[...]

Shannon 
Jerry G. Sheehan 
Persephene St. Charles 
Jeffery C. Stearns 
Marc G. Thomas 
Patricia A. Thomes 
Hugh G. Tozer 
David A. White 
Gillian J. Wood 

[Continued on Next Page] 

Robert C. Amaral 

VICE PRESIDENTS - up to Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000), or as delegated 

Jennifer M. Andrews  
Michael A. Apfelbaum 
Elisha Back 
Daryl V. Baltazar  
Michael L. Battistelli  
James Blanke 
Kelley C. Begin  
Kevin R. Bethke  
Jennifer D. Birger 
Joshua Boltz 
John Gregory Booth 
Scott Bradshaw 
Brent M.

[...]

SCHEDULE OF OFFICERS TO CERTIFICATION OF CORPORATE AUTHORITY 

The following is a list of the duly appointed Officers of Woodard & Curran, Inc. and their respective 
signing authority limits in the Company: 

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER AND PRESIDENT -up to Fifteen Million Dollars ($15,000,000) 

Alyson B. Watson  

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENTS -up to Five Million Dollars ($5,000,000), or as delegated 

Joseph C. Barbagallo 
Brian E. Bzdawka 
Thomas F. Hazlett III 

Douglas J. McKeown 
Chaly Jo Moyen 
Peter E. Nangeroni 

Steven F. Niro

[...]

Paul P. Roux 

Scott C. Shannon 
Jerry G. Sheehan 
Persephene St. Charles 
Jeffery C. Stearns 
Marc G. Thomas 
Patricia A. Thomes 
Hugh G. Tozer 
David A. White 
Gillian J. Wood 

[Continued on Next Page] 

VICE PRESIDENTS - up to Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000), or as delegated 

Jennifer M. Andrews  
Michael A. Apfelbaum 
Elisha Back 
Daryl V. Baltazar  
Michael L. Battistelli  
James Blanke 
Kelley C. Begin  
Kevin R. Bethke  
Jennifer D. Birger 
Joshua Boltz 
John Gregory Booth 
Scott Bradshaw 
Brent M.